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Образовательная 

область/вид 

деятельности 

 Количество образовательных ситуаций в 

неделю/месяц/год 

Первая 

младша

я группа 

Вторая 

младша

я группа 

Средняя 

группа 

Старшая 

группа 

Подготовит

ельная 

группа 

Физическое 

развитие/ 

Физическая 

культура в 

помещении 

2/8/72 2/8/72 3/12/108 2/8/72 2/8/72 

Физическая 

культура на 

воздухе 

(подвижные игры) 

- - - 1/4/36 1/4/36 

Познавательное 

развитие/ 

Познание 

предметного и 

окружающего 

мира, освоение 

безопасного 

поведения 

Экология  

1/4/36 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0,5/2/18 

1/4/36 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0,5/2/18 

1/4/36 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0,5/2/18 

2/8/72 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1/4/36 

2/8/72 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1/4/36 

Сенсорное и 

математическое 

развитие 

1/4/36 1/4/36 1/4/36 1/4/36 1/4/36 

Речевое 

развитие/ 

Ознакомление с 

художественной 

литературой 

0,5/2/18 0,5/2/18 0,5/2/18 0,5/2/18 0,5/2/18 

Развитие речи 

 

1/4/36 1/4/36 1/4/36 1/4/36 1/4/36 

Подготовка к 

обучению грамоте 

- - - 0,5/2/18 0,5/2/18 

Художественно- 

эстетическое 

развитие/ 

Рисование 

0,5/2/18 0,5/2/18 0,5/2/18 0,5/2/18 1/4/36 

Лепка 0,5/2/18 0,5/2/18 0,5/2/18 0,5/2/18 1/4/36 

Аппликация 0,5/2/18 0,5/2/18 0,5/2/18 0,5/2/18 1/4/36 

Конструирование 0,5/2/18 0,5/2/18 0,5/2/18 0,5/2/18 1/4/36 

Музыка 2/8/72 2/8/72 2/8/72 2/8/72 2/8/72 

Итого в 

неделю/год 

10/40/360 10/40/360 11/44/396 13/52/468 15/60/540 

 


